BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

DISTRICT ATTORNEY - REQUEST APPROVAL FOR A SINGLE SOURCE PROCUREMENT OF A
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |SOoFTWARE LICENSE TO DETECT FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACTIVITY (DISTRICTS: ALL)
ATTACHMENTS: N/ A
ORIGINATING DEPT: Di strict Atto rn ey

Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Karl talbritter

Karl Halbritter (Sep 12,2024 10:30 PDT)
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Andrew Strong

E-signed 2024-09-09 04:01PM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rosemarie Degracia

E-signed 2024-09-09 03:59PM PDT
Rosemarie.Degracia@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Karl Halbritter
E-signed 2024-09-12 10:30AM PDT
karl.halbritter@sdcda.org

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2024-09-09 04:51PM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Monica Hall

E-signed 2024-09-09 04:25PM PDT
Monica.Hall@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jack Pellegrino

E-signed 2024-09-12 01:36PM PDT
jack.pellegrino@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




